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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     499     13,326,000     13,688,700     13,685,300         68,900        402,000         26,200          8,300          9,500           2.70
    59150               16        470,200        488,800        488,800              0         18,600              0              0              0           3.96
    59125              202      6,138,100      6,205,800      6,202,400         62,500        120,800          6,000          6,000          3,100           1.05
    59045              281      6,717,700      6,994,100      6,994,100          6,400        262,600         20,200          2,300          6,400           4.11
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        8        214,100        222,600        222,600              0          8,500              0              0              0           3.97
    59125                4        156,200        164,300        164,300              0          8,100              0              0              0           5.19
    59045                4         57,900         58,300         58,300              0            400              0              0              0           0.69
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       26      1,260,600      1,274,600      1,274,600         18,100         32,100              0              0              0           1.11
    59125                6        516,400        530,100        530,100              0         13,700              0              0              0           2.65
    59045               20        744,200        744,500        744,500         18,100         18,400              0              0              0           0.04
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    326     27,769,700     28,271,000     28,273,000        531,300        430,500        604,100         12,500              0           1.81
    59150               11        925,000        944,900        944,900              0         19,900              0              0              0           2.15
    59125              148     11,963,100     12,222,700     12,224,700              0        197,400         64,200          1,000              0           2.19
    59045              167     14,881,600     15,103,400     15,103,400        531,300        213,200        539,900         11,500              0           1.49
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150            32      1,475,600      1,522,200      1,526,200            100         38,500         12,200          8,700              0           3.43
    Util. Personal       4         78,600         85,800         89,800            100              0         11,300          7,500              0          14.25
    Com. Personal        1          1,800          2,700          2,700              0              0            900          1,200              0          50.00
    Residential         16        470,200        488,800        488,800              0         18,600              0              0              0           3.96
    Agricultural        11        925,000        944,900        944,900              0         19,900              0              0              0           2.15
  Property Class     Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG

  All: 59125           386     19,205,700     19,600,700     19,599,400         63,300        340,000        117,000         72,500         14,500           2.05
    Exempt              13              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       3        364,400        409,400        409,400              0              0         45,000         52,600            400          12.35
    Ind. Personal        1         24,500         24,100         24,100            400              0              0              0              0          -1.63
    Com. Personal        9         43,000         44,300         44,400            400              0          1,800         12,900         11,000           3.26
    Residential        202      6,138,100      6,205,800      6,202,400         62,500        120,800          6,000          6,000          3,100           1.05
    Industrial           4        156,200        164,300        164,300              0          8,100              0              0              0           5.19
    Commercial           6        516,400        530,100        530,100              0         13,700              0              0              0           2.65
    Agricultural       148     11,963,100     12,222,700     12,224,700              0        197,400         64,200          1,000              0           2.19
  Property Class     Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59045           517     23,657,700     24,238,300     24,238,200        568,000        494,600        653,900        140,000         22,600           2.45
    Exempt              26              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       4      1,069,500      1,149,600      1,149,600          4,300              0         84,400        105,600          1,400           7.49
    Com. Personal       15        186,800        188,400        188,300          7,900              0          9,400         20,600         14,800           0.80
    Residential        281      6,717,700      6,994,100      6,994,100          6,400        262,600         20,200          2,300          6,400           4.11
    Industrial           4         57,900         58,300         58,300              0            400              0              0              0           0.69
    Commercial          20        744,200        744,500        744,500         18,100         18,400              0              0              0           0.04
    Agricultural       167     14,881,600     15,103,400     15,103,400        531,300        213,200        539,900         11,500              0           1.49
  Property Class     Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA
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  All: Exempt           39              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125               13              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59045               26              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   11      1,512,500      1,644,800      1,648,800          4,400              0        140,700        165,700          1,800           9.01
    59150                4         78,600         85,800         89,800            100              0         11,300          7,500              0          14.25
    59125                3        364,400        409,400        409,400              0              0         45,000         52,600            400          12.35
    59045                4      1,069,500      1,149,600      1,149,600          4,300              0         84,400        105,600          1,400           7.49
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         24,500         24,100         24,100            400              0              0              0              0          -1.63
    59125                1         24,500         24,100         24,100            400              0              0              0              0          -1.63
  School District    Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    25        231,600        235,400        235,400          8,300              0         12,100         34,700         25,800           1.64
    59150                1          1,800          2,700          2,700              0              0            900          1,200              0          50.00
    59125                9         43,000         44,300         44,400            400              0          1,800         12,900         11,000           3.26
    59045               15        186,800        188,400        188,300          7,900              0          9,400         20,600         14,800           0.80

       Exempt           39              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal     896     44,339,000     45,361,200     45,363,800        631,400        873,100        783,100        221,200         37,100           2.31
      Personal          37      1,768,600      1,904,300      1,908,300         13,100              0        152,800        200,400         27,600           7.90
        Real           859     42,570,400     43,456,900     43,455,500        618,300        873,100        630,300         20,800          9,500           2.08
  Totals             Count      2012 Asmt      2013 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     499     13,326,000     13,282,000     13,685,300     12,194,177     12,150,177     12,242,352     12,241,973     12,477,590     12,477,590
    59150               16        470,200        470,200        488,800        442,071        442,071        442,057        442,057        452,674        452,674
    59125              202      6,138,100      6,094,100      6,202,400      5,625,514      5,581,514      5,570,441      5,570,062      5,737,117      5,737,117
    59045              281      6,717,700      6,717,700      6,994,100      6,126,592      6,126,592      6,229,854      6,229,854      6,287,799      6,287,799
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        8        214,100        214,100        222,600        102,932        102,932        105,400        105,400        105,400        105,400
    59125                4        156,200        156,200        164,300         62,517         62,517         64,016         64,016         64,016         64,016
    59045                4         57,900         57,900         58,300         40,415         40,415         41,384         41,384         41,384         41,384
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       26      1,260,600      1,260,600      1,274,600      1,140,157      1,140,157      1,143,510      1,143,510      1,148,975      1,148,975
    59125                6        516,400        516,400        530,100        433,485        433,485        443,887        443,887        443,887        443,887
    59045               20        744,200        744,200        744,500        706,672        706,672        699,623        699,623        705,088        705,088
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    326     27,769,700     27,769,700     28,273,000     15,381,657     15,381,657     15,676,369     15,676,369     15,789,310     15,789,310
    59150               11        925,000        925,000        944,900        507,446        507,446        518,926        518,926        519,618        519,618
    59125              148     11,963,100     11,963,100     12,224,700      6,252,040      6,252,040      6,405,834      6,405,834      6,429,165      6,429,165
    59045              167     14,881,600     14,881,600     15,103,400      8,622,171      8,622,171      8,751,609      8,751,609      8,840,527      8,840,527
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150            32      1,475,600      1,475,600      1,526,200      1,029,917      1,029,917      1,049,483      1,053,483      1,060,792      1,064,792
    Util. Personal       4         78,600         78,600         89,800         78,600         78,600         85,800         89,800         85,800         89,800
    Com. Personal        1          1,800          1,800          2,700          1,800          1,800          2,700          2,700          2,700          2,700
    Residential         16        470,200        470,200        488,800        442,071        442,071        442,057        442,057        452,674        452,674
    Agricultural        11        925,000        925,000        944,900        507,446        507,446        518,926        518,926        519,618        519,618
  Property Class     Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG

  All: 59125           386     19,205,700     19,161,700     19,599,400     12,805,456     12,761,456     12,961,978     12,961,699     13,151,985     13,152,085
    Exempt              13              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       3        364,400        364,400        409,400        364,400        364,400        409,400        409,400        409,400        409,400
    Ind. Personal        1         24,500         24,500         24,100         24,500         24,500         24,100         24,100         24,100         24,100
    Com. Personal        9         43,000         43,000         44,400         43,000         43,000         44,300         44,400         44,300         44,400
    Residential        202      6,138,100      6,094,100      6,202,400      5,625,514      5,581,514      5,570,441      5,570,062      5,737,117      5,737,117
    Industrial           4        156,200        156,200        164,300         62,517         62,517         64,016         64,016         64,016         64,016
    Commercial           6        516,400        516,400        530,100        433,485        433,485        443,887        443,887        443,887        443,887
    Agricultural       148     11,963,100     11,963,100     12,224,700      6,252,040      6,252,040      6,405,834      6,405,834      6,429,165      6,429,165
  Property Class     Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59045           517     23,657,700     23,657,700     24,238,200     16,752,150     16,752,150     17,060,470     17,060,370     17,212,798     17,212,698
    Exempt              26              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       4      1,069,500      1,069,500      1,149,600      1,069,500      1,069,500      1,149,600      1,149,600      1,149,600      1,149,600
    Com. Personal       15        186,800        186,800        188,300        186,800        186,800        188,400        188,300        188,400        188,300
    Residential        281      6,717,700      6,717,700      6,994,100      6,126,592      6,126,592      6,229,854      6,229,854      6,287,799      6,287,799
    Industrial           4         57,900         57,900         58,300         40,415         40,415         41,384         41,384         41,384         41,384
    Commercial          20        744,200        744,200        744,500        706,672        706,672        699,623        699,623        705,088        705,088
    Agricultural       167     14,881,600     14,881,600     15,103,400      8,622,171      8,622,171      8,751,609      8,751,609      8,840,527      8,840,527
  Property Class     Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA
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  All: Exempt           39              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               13              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59045               26              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   11      1,512,500      1,512,500      1,648,800      1,512,500      1,512,500      1,644,800      1,648,800      1,644,800      1,648,800
    59150                4         78,600         78,600         89,800         78,600         78,600         85,800         89,800         85,800         89,800
    59125                3        364,400        364,400        409,400        364,400        364,400        409,400        409,400        409,400        409,400
    59045                4      1,069,500      1,069,500      1,149,600      1,069,500      1,069,500      1,149,600      1,149,600      1,149,600      1,149,600
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         24,500         24,500         24,100         24,500         24,500         24,100         24,100         24,100         24,100
    59125                1         24,500         24,500         24,100         24,500         24,500         24,100         24,100         24,100         24,100
  School District    Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    25        231,600        231,600        235,400        231,600        231,600        235,400        235,400        235,400        235,400
    59150                1          1,800          1,800          2,700          1,800          1,800          2,700          2,700          2,700          2,700
    59125                9         43,000         43,000         44,400         43,000         43,000         44,300         44,400         44,300         44,400
    59045               15        186,800        186,800        188,300        186,800        186,800        188,400        188,300        188,400        188,300

       Exempt           39              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     896     44,339,000     44,295,000     45,363,800     30,587,523     30,543,523     31,071,931     31,075,552     31,425,575     31,429,575
      Personal          37      1,768,600      1,768,600      1,908,300      1,768,600      1,768,600      1,904,300      1,908,300      1,904,300      1,908,300
        Real           859     42,570,400     42,526,400     43,455,500     28,818,923     28,774,923     29,167,631     29,167,252     29,521,275     29,521,275
  Totals             Count       2012 SEV        Fin SEV       2013 SEV       2012 Tax        Fin Tax       2013 Tax        BOR Tax       2013 Cap      2013 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

    59125              137      4,939,585      1,198,515      4,933,585      1,160,515      4,895,585      1,198,515      4,884,610      1,317,790
    59045              203      5,569,240      1,148,460      5,569,240      1,148,460      5,569,240      1,148,460      5,589,800      1,404,300
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        214,100              0        214,100              0        214,100              0        222,600
    59125                0              0        156,200              0        156,200              0        156,200              0        164,300
    59045                0              0         57,900              0         57,900              0         57,900              0         58,300
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1        100,688      1,159,912        100,688      1,159,912        100,688      1,159,912        104,496      1,170,104
    59125                1        100,688        415,712        100,688        415,712        100,688        415,712        104,496        425,604
    59045                0              0        744,200              0        744,200              0        744,200              0        744,500
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    324     27,494,490        275,210     27,494,490        275,210     27,494,490        275,210     27,841,529        431,471
    59150               11        925,000              0        925,000              0        925,000              0        944,900              0
    59125              148     11,826,250        136,850     11,826,250        136,850     11,826,250        136,850     12,081,748        142,952
    59045              165     14,743,240        138,360     14,743,240        138,360     14,743,240        138,360     14,814,881        288,519
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150            21      1,264,000        211,600      1,264,000        211,600      1,264,000        211,600      1,251,600        274,600
    Util. Personal       0              0         78,600              0         78,600              0         78,600              0         89,800
    Com. Personal        1          1,800              0          1,800              0          1,800              0          2,700              0
    Residential          9        337,200        133,000        337,200        133,000        337,200        133,000        304,000        184,800
    Agricultural        11        925,000              0        925,000              0        925,000              0        944,900              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG

  All: 59125           296     16,934,023      2,271,677     16,928,023      2,233,677     16,890,023      2,271,677     17,139,354      2,460,046
    Util. Personal       0              0        364,400              0        364,400              0        364,400              0        409,400
    Ind. Personal        1         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,100              0
    Com. Personal        9         43,000              0         43,000              0         43,000              0         44,400              0
    Residential        137      4,939,585      1,198,515      4,933,585      1,160,515      4,895,585      1,198,515      4,884,610      1,317,790
    Industrial           0              0        156,200              0        156,200              0        156,200              0        164,300
    Commercial           1        100,688        415,712        100,688        415,712        100,688        415,712        104,496        425,604
    Agricultural       148     11,826,250        136,850     11,826,250        136,850     11,826,250        136,850     12,081,748        142,952
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59045           383     20,499,280      3,158,420     20,499,280      3,158,420     20,499,280      3,158,420     20,592,981      3,645,219
    Util. Personal       0              0      1,069,500              0      1,069,500              0      1,069,500              0      1,149,600
    Com. Personal       15        186,800              0        186,800              0        186,800              0        188,300              0
    Residential        203      5,569,240      1,148,460      5,569,240      1,148,460      5,569,240      1,148,460      5,589,800      1,404,300
    Industrial           0              0         57,900              0         57,900              0         57,900              0         58,300
    Commercial           0              0        744,200              0        744,200              0        744,200              0        744,500
    Agricultural       165     14,743,240        138,360     14,743,240        138,360     14,743,240        138,360     14,814,881        288,519
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA



v.1.0.4854.23224

Unit(s): DAY TOWNSHIP 1060, VILLAGE OF MC BRIDES

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: County 2013 Board

05/08/2013

08:16 AM

6

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      1,512,500              0      1,512,500              0      1,512,500              0      1,648,800
    59150                0              0         78,600              0         78,600              0         78,600              0         89,800
    59125                0              0        364,400              0        364,400              0        364,400              0        409,400
    59045                0              0      1,069,500              0      1,069,500              0      1,069,500              0      1,149,600
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,100              0
    59125                1         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,100              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    25        231,600              0        231,600              0        231,600              0        235,400              0
    59150                1          1,800              0          1,800              0          1,800              0          2,700              0
    59125                9         43,000              0         43,000              0         43,000              0         44,400              0
    59045               15        186,800              0        186,800              0        186,800              0        188,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     349     10,846,025      2,479,975     10,840,025      2,441,975     10,802,025      2,479,975     10,778,410      2,906,890
    59150                9        337,200        133,000        337,200        133,000        337,200        133,000        304,000        184,800

   Real & Personal     700     38,697,303      5,641,697     38,691,303      5,603,697     38,653,303      5,641,697     38,983,935      6,379,865
      Personal          26        256,100      1,512,500        256,100      1,512,500        256,100      1,512,500        259,500      1,648,800
        Real           674     38,441,203      4,129,197     38,435,203      4,091,197     38,397,203      4,129,197     38,724,435      4,731,065
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

    59125              137      4,626,604        998,910      4,620,604        960,910      4,582,604        998,910      4,501,760      1,068,302
    59045              203      5,203,002        923,590      5,203,002        923,590      5,203,002        923,590      5,087,923      1,141,931
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        102,932              0        102,932              0        102,932              0        105,400
    59125                0              0         62,517              0         62,517              0         62,517              0         64,016
    59045                0              0         40,415              0         40,415              0         40,415              0         41,384
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         71,174      1,068,983         71,174      1,068,983         71,174      1,068,983         72,882      1,070,628
    59125                1         71,174        362,311         71,174        362,311         71,174        362,311         72,882        371,005
    59045                0              0        706,672              0        706,672              0        706,672              0        699,623
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    324     15,228,803        152,854     15,228,803        152,854     15,228,803        152,854     15,437,350        239,019
    59150               11        507,446              0        507,446              0        507,446              0        518,926              0
    59125              148      6,177,099         74,941      6,177,099         74,941      6,177,099         74,941      6,329,095         76,739
    59045              165      8,544,258         77,913      8,544,258         77,913      8,544,258         77,913      8,589,329        162,280
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150            21        825,451        204,466        825,451        204,466        825,451        204,466        791,819        261,664
    Util. Personal       0              0         78,600              0         78,600              0         78,600              0         89,800
    Com. Personal        1          1,800              0          1,800              0          1,800              0          2,700              0
    Residential          9        316,205        125,866        316,205        125,866        316,205        125,866        270,193        171,864
    Agricultural        11        507,446              0        507,446              0        507,446              0        518,926              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG

  All: 59125           296     10,942,377      1,863,079     10,936,377      1,825,079     10,898,377      1,863,079     10,972,237      1,989,462
    Util. Personal       0              0        364,400              0        364,400              0        364,400              0        409,400
    Ind. Personal        1         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,100              0
    Com. Personal        9         43,000              0         43,000              0         43,000              0         44,400              0
    Residential        137      4,626,604        998,910      4,620,604        960,910      4,582,604        998,910      4,501,760      1,068,302
    Industrial           0              0         62,517              0         62,517              0         62,517              0         64,016
    Commercial           1         71,174        362,311         71,174        362,311         71,174        362,311         72,882        371,005
    Agricultural       148      6,177,099         74,941      6,177,099         74,941      6,177,099         74,941      6,329,095         76,739
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59045           383     13,934,060      2,818,090     13,934,060      2,818,090     13,934,060      2,818,090     13,865,552      3,194,818
    Util. Personal       0              0      1,069,500              0      1,069,500              0      1,069,500              0      1,149,600
    Com. Personal       15        186,800              0        186,800              0        186,800              0        188,300              0
    Residential        203      5,203,002        923,590      5,203,002        923,590      5,203,002        923,590      5,087,923      1,141,931
    Industrial           0              0         40,415              0         40,415              0         40,415              0         41,384
    Commercial           0              0        706,672              0        706,672              0        706,672              0        699,623
    Agricultural       165      8,544,258         77,913      8,544,258         77,913      8,544,258         77,913      8,589,329        162,280
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      1,512,500              0      1,512,500              0      1,512,500              0      1,648,800
    59150                0              0         78,600              0         78,600              0         78,600              0         89,800
    59125                0              0        364,400              0        364,400              0        364,400              0        409,400
    59045                0              0      1,069,500              0      1,069,500              0      1,069,500              0      1,149,600
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,100              0
    59125                1         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,500              0         24,100              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    25        231,600              0        231,600              0        231,600              0        235,400              0
    59150                1          1,800              0          1,800              0          1,800              0          2,700              0
    59125                9         43,000              0         43,000              0         43,000              0         44,400              0
    59045               15        186,800              0        186,800              0        186,800              0        188,300              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     349     10,145,811      2,048,366     10,139,811      2,010,366     10,101,811      2,048,366      9,859,876      2,382,097
    59150                9        316,205        125,866        316,205        125,866        316,205        125,866        270,193        171,864

   Real & Personal     700     25,701,888      4,885,635     25,695,888      4,847,635     25,657,888      4,885,635     25,629,608      5,445,944
      Personal          26        256,100      1,512,500        256,100      1,512,500        256,100      1,512,500        259,500      1,648,800
        Real           674     25,445,788      3,373,135     25,439,788      3,335,135     25,401,788      3,373,135     25,370,108      3,797,144
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2012 ORIG      2012 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2013 ORIG      2013 ORIG
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

RASMUSSEN CHRIS J  TRUST            has      616,000 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
KEELER ROBERT L & JUDY A            has      894,900 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,135,300 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has    2,532,900 S.E.V. Value in 37 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has    3,670,400 S.E.V. Value in 21 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

FREDRICKSON EUGENE  ET AL           has      226,333 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PERKINS GERALD  TRUST               has      230,826 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
HANSEN TERESA H                     has      231,737 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
CONKLIN SHELIA                      has      237,307 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
KEELER KEVIN R  ET AL               has      243,849 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SPENCER ROBERT L TRUST              has      244,960 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
MID MICHIGAN MJL, LLC               has      250,292 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
RASMUSSEN CHRIS J  TRUST            has      272,005 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
ELLER DEAN M & BECKY S              has      354,486 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
RASMUSSEN CHRIS J TRUST             has      370,700 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP            has      378,700 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
KEELER ROBERT L & JUDY A            has      570,579 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,127,933 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has    1,158,620 Taxable Value in 37 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has    2,644,255 Taxable Value in 21 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

006-036-001-00              HARRISON KEITH A & CONNIE              $     152,500
006-907-032-00              CROWN CASTLE USA                       $     152,800
006-012-005-00              BRAMAN JAMES W                         $     169,115
006-029-012-00              FREDRICKSON EUGENE  ET AL              $     176,620
006-023-009-00              KEELER KEVIN R  ET AL                  $     243,849
006-020-003-00              MID MICHIGAN MJL, LLC                  $     250,292
006-021-001-00              SACKETT RANCH INC                      $     252,919
006-900-011-00              TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP               $     254,200
006-014-010-10              RASMUSSEN CHRIS J TRUST                $     259,500
006-025-011-10              ELLER DEAN M & BECKY S                 $     281,500
006-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     292,400
006-004-001-10              SACKETT RANCH INC                      $     336,200
006-021-004-01              KEELER ROBERT L & JUDY A               $     386,624
006-900-006-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     704,800
006-022-002-21              SACKETT RANCH INC                      $   1,336,200
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

006-033-004-00              WICKES DAVID I & ELIZABETH A           $     237,100
006-028-010-00              CONKLIN SHELIA                         $     248,200
006-023-009-00              KEELER KEVIN R  ET AL                  $     249,300
006-020-003-00              MID MICHIGAN MJL, LLC                  $     253,200
006-900-011-00              TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP               $     254,200
006-029-012-00              FREDRICKSON EUGENE  ET AL              $     259,100
006-014-010-10              RASMUSSEN CHRIS J TRUST                $     259,500
006-025-011-10              ELLER DEAN M & BECKY S                 $     281,500
006-001-002-00              HANSEN TERESA H                        $     285,300
006-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     292,400
006-004-001-10              SACKETT RANCH INC                      $     336,200
006-021-004-01              KEELER ROBERT L & JUDY A               $     386,700
006-021-001-00              SACKETT RANCH INC                      $     458,500
006-900-006-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     704,800
006-022-002-21              SACKETT RANCH INC                      $   1,336,200
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

WAGNER NORMAN E                     has             280.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
WICKES DAVID I & ELIZABETH A        has             298.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
BRAMAN JAMES W & DIANE M            has             313.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
PERKINS GERALD  TRUST               has             316.40 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
NAUTA RICHARD R TRUST               has             316.65 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
PERKINS GREGORY L TRUST             has             318.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
SACKETT DOROTHA L  TRUST            has             318.26 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
CONKLIN SHELIA                      has             320.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
HANSEN LAVERNE & JOYCE  TRUST       has             330.70 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
HANSEN TERESA H                     has             407.70 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
SPENCER ROBERT L TRUST              has             428.50 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
RASMUSSEN CHRIS J  TRUST            has             468.20 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
KEELER ROBERT L & JUDY A            has             570.40 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has           1,953.26 Total Acres in 37 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has           2,048.42 Total Acres in 21 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

HANSEN LAVERNE & JOYCE  TRUST       has      429,900 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
WICKES DAVID I & ELIZABETH A        has      431,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
SACKETT DOROTHA L  TRUST            has      440,200 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
PERKINS GERALD  TRUST               has      443,800 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
BRAMAN JAMES W & DIANE M            has      448,600 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
PERKINS GREGORY L TRUST             has      452,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CONKLIN SHELIA                      has      458,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ELLER DEAN M & BECKY S              has      499,100 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
HANSEN TERESA H                     has      533,500 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
SPENCER ROBERT L TRUST              has      585,600 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)


